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2017 PSAC Championship - 2/16/2017 to 2/19/2017

Results - Sunday Finals
 
Event 29  Women 1650 Yard Freestyle

PSAC: 16:43.62 C 3/9/2013 WCUPKacie McNichol

PSAC Meet: 16:50.51 M 2/17/2013 WCUPLauren Carastro

DIIA16:48.69

DIIB17:39.12

PSAC19:38.68

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

West Chester University-MA FRWright, Georgia 16:37.21C DIIA 3217:06.881
30.38 30.6030.5730.1029.8929.5529.4027.86

30.2030.61 30.52 29.97 30.31 30.46 30.44 30.40

30.6230.24 30.29 30.19 30.22 30.26 30.47 30.33

30.0830.28 30.45 30.73 30.88 31.07 30.51 30.52 28.81

West Chester University-MA SRHayward, Tess M 17:01.59 DIIB 2817:07.352
31.22 31.3131.1131.0131.1130.3430.1127.65

31.2231.36 31.33 30.94 31.14 31.11 31.20 31.10

31.3031.30 31.31 31.27 31.50 31.36 31.18 31.19

30.8031.00 31.14 31.14 31.46 31.11 30.80 30.68 29.79

Bloomsburg University-MA SRGilson, Brooke J 17:13.38 DIIB 2717:23.233
31.38 31.4731.4831.7131.8031.8031.2229.42

31.2931.48 31.48 31.22 31.30 31.32 31.26 31.41

31.4931.21 31.18 31.16 31.19 30.96 31.32 31.18

31.5531.27 31.33 31.56 31.49 31.52 31.24 31.57 31.12

West Chester University-MA FRHoover, Taylor C 17:19.62 DIIB 2617:39.364
31.50 31.5431.6531.7632.0631.9031.6229.74

31.6631.28 32.11 31.77 31.64 31.97 31.90 31.63

31.5631.71 31.68 31.56 31.70 31.73 31.61 31.93

30.7831.56 32.00 31.53 31.43 31.65 31.36 31.26 28.84

Bloomsburg University-MA JRHursey, Karly M 17:21.94 DIIB 2517:18.135
32.10 31.5831.6831.4431.3631.5730.7127.91

31.8631.54 32.02 31.46 31.73 31.57 31.71 31.50

31.9831.90 32.06 31.82 31.89 31.82 31.95 31.65

31.3332.17 32.06 31.85 31.98 31.68 32.15 31.63 30.28

West Chester University-MA FRO'Neill, Emma R 17:33.12 DIIB 2417:37.446
31.88 32.0631.9732.0931.9932.0931.0428.86

31.4331.68 31.77 31.90 32.17 32.03 31.38 31.38

32.3331.64 31.92 31.67 31.98 32.18 32.04 32.01

32.2932.55 32.36 32.49 33.10 32.69 32.60 32.43 31.12

Clarion University-AM SOYonek, Becca M 17:37.27 DIIB 2318:57.437
32.50 32.4532.4832.2732.5632.2831.7928.98

32.1832.66 32.49 32.24 32.50 32.51 32.42 32.36

32.1532.25 32.21 32.21 32.19 32.29 32.27 32.05

31.6631.87 32.10 31.85 31.99 32.01 31.98 32.17 29.35

Indiana University of PA-AM SOOtwell, Bria 17:38.32 DIIB 2217:42.308
32.13 32.0132.1231.9731.7431.1430.7628.78

32.4732.43 32.44 32.40 32.14 32.37 32.36 32.46

32.3932.38 32.51 32.05 32.35 32.21 31.92 32.20

32.1032.46 32.07 32.43 32.34 32.70 32.66 32.49 31.34

West Chester University-MA SOBuckley, Abby M 17:38.94 DIIB 2017:42.059
31.66 31.8931.9531.8731.9831.7130.8029.19

32.5432.00 32.05 32.10 32.34 32.27 32.09 32.15

32.6632.52 32.57 32.27 32.56 32.59 32.61 32.61

31.9732.89 32.63 33.29 32.47 31.89 32.01 32.13 30.68
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2017 PSAC Championship - 2/16/2017 to 2/19/2017

Results - Sunday Finals

(Event 29  Women 1650 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

West Chester University-MA JRNyman, Lolo 17:47.93 PSAC 1717:50.8510
32.39 32.2232.1731.8831.5331.3430.7728.20

32.9832.32 32.38 32.09 32.55 32.62 32.77 32.71

33.2132.81 33.21 33.22 33.08 32.84 32.76 33.94

32.0432.99 33.16 33.10 33.37 32.67 32.66 32.09 29.86

Edinboro University of Pennsyl-MA SRRosati, Mary C 17:59.49 PSAC 1617:50.1111
32.93 33.0132.6332.6132.6032.7531.9329.33

33.1232.85 33.06 33.06 33.26 33.14 33.04 33.09

32.9233.09 33.19 32.72 32.83 33.17 32.71 32.79

32.5132.81 32.83 33.00 33.04 33.03 32.57 32.93 30.94

Shippensburg University of PA-MA JRAngert, Mackenna 18:02.86 PSAC 1517:53.4312
32.65 32.5832.8933.3333.4733.3432.4629.65

32.9032.73 32.97 32.91 32.67 32.80 32.83 32.77

33.1233.01 33.03 33.21 32.99 32.75 32.94 32.96

32.4533.26 33.31 33.57 33.55 33.21 33.01 33.00 30.54

West Chester University-MA FRSzajnuk, Kimmi A 18:15.20 PSAC 1418:01.2113
33.04 33.3332.9432.6832.4532.4331.7728.27

33.2133.29 33.42 32.93 33.22 33.25 33.42 33.16

33.8433.19 33.17 32.99 33.40 33.48 33.70 34.32

33.8134.26 34.00 34.02 33.95 34.01 33.94 33.92 32.39

Indiana University of PA-AM FRGironda, Gabby M 18:17.20 PSAC 1318:29.1914
32.81 32.4632.9733.1633.9533.6032.5529.76

34.4433.60 34.60 35.05 34.42 34.50 34.30 34.39

33.5933.73 33.59 33.97 33.88 33.31 33.40 33.05

32.2733.45 32.39 32.55 32.93 32.62 32.45 32.62 30.84

East Stroudsburg University-MA FRKillane, Tarah M 18:18.89 PSAC 1217:57.3315
33.07 33.2433.4232.8832.6632.3731.6329.08

33.4533.53 33.30 33.35 33.61 33.14 33.95 33.61

34.1233.87 33.72 33.88 34.03 33.22 34.09 33.65

33.0633.97 33.44 34.11 33.79 33.51 33.73 34.03 32.38

Indiana University of PA-AM SOMoffitt, Anastasia M 18:25.61 PSAC 1118:19.3116
33.33 33.6433.5233.4733.3533.3132.2929.59

33.7933.71 33.48 33.48 33.54 33.38 33.42 33.42

34.2933.70 34.14 33.86 33.85 33.98 34.05 34.08

33.2334.22 34.04 33.92 34.22 33.85 34.01 34.33 31.12

California University of PA-AM SOMcAnany, Lauren G 18:29.32 PSAC 918:59.0517
33.71 33.7933.3833.6033.1232.6931.7929.00

33.7633.74 33.70 33.82 33.71 33.92 34.03 33.84

34.0134.02 33.85 33.84 33.96 33.77 33.74 34.17

33.9734.50 33.91 34.14 34.32 34.30 34.13 34.12 32.97

Shippensburg University of PA-MA SOAlvarado, Carly M 18:33.32 PSAC 719:12.8018
33.55 33.8333.6633.8233.7233.3032.6830.55

33.6634.15 33.99 33.97 34.14 33.96 33.92 34.09

34.2033.72 33.50 34.04 34.10 33.88 33.93 34.17

33.9133.57 33.66 34.22 34.12 34.18 34.37 34.17 32.59

Kutztown University-MA JRLouden, Gabrielle M 18:40.49 PSAC 618:48.1319
33.78 33.8733.5133.6033.7133.2832.1929.04

34.1634.25 34.21 33.60 33.95 34.50 34.39 34.23

34.7734.64 34.09 34.73 34.53 34.08 34.27 34.74

33.7734.68 34.70 34.82 34.80 34.55 34.53 34.02 32.50

Shippensburg University of PA-MA FRChopyak, Felicia 18:45.07 PSAC 520:24.6220
34.01 33.7233.9033.8933.8733.7533.1130.12

34.1033.61 33.86 34.38 34.20 34.59 34.69 34.37

34.7634.55 34.19 34.45 34.61 34.52 1:08.74 34.92

34.3034.82 35.04 35.00 34.60 33.80 31.74
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2017 PSAC Championship - 2/16/2017 to 2/19/2017

Results - Sunday Finals

(Event 29  Women 1650 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lock Haven University-MA FRPursell, Rachael 18:45.44 PSAC 419:37.0421
34.15 34.1233.7833.6633.6033.7832.6130.07

34.5433.72 34.26 34.65 34.30 34.56 34.50 34.16

34.8134.79 34.35 34.29 34.31 34.72 34.63 34.76

33.5034.63 1:10.48 34.81 34.30 34.42 31.30

Indiana University of PA-AM FRManges, Sophia 18:50.69 PSAC 318:48.2822
34.02 34.0533.8433.8433.8633.9533.2330.68

35.0234.05 34.18 34.12 34.13 34.47 34.39 34.55

35.0034.63 34.77 35.26 34.17 34.47 35.16 34.94

33.4234.58 34.95 35.02 35.34 35.25 34.85 34.71 31.79

Shippensburg University of PA-MA SRGarcia, Kaytee B 18:52.87 PSAC 218:44.0123
34.26 33.9433.7134.2734.1034.0132.8730.82

35.0834.53 34.52 34.29 34.48 34.65 34.80 34.66

34.3834.77 34.77 34.35 35.41 35.28 34.44 34.88

34.0734.43 34.60 35.03 34.85 34.80 34.14 34.62 33.06

Millersville University-MA FRBerry, Jessica 18:54.38 PSAC 119:22.7024
34.15 34.1733.8433.8234.1933.8933.0729.85

34.5434.09 33.91 33.78 34.10 34.04 34.19 34.64

35.1134.78 35.12 34.60 34.74 35.17 35.18 35.10

34.8235.04 35.47 34.83 35.35 34.77 34.75 34.95 34.33

Shippensburg University of PA-MA SOEllis, Lauren K 18:56.21 PSAC  19:45.4725
34.36 33.9634.6034.4734.6534.6433.9629.80

34.9134.08 33.95 33.58 34.25 34.54 34.93 34.74

34.7534.77 35.14 34.68 35.22 35.08 34.63 34.62

34.7534.53 35.39 35.01 35.09 34.51 34.60 34.90 33.12

Gannon University-LE JRWilliams, Makayla A 19:02.12 PSAC  19:19.6126
34.49 34.5834.6534.7534.4334.4133.6730.42

34.7534.70 34.80 34.66 34.53 34.82 34.75 35.02

35.1434.79 34.61 34.63 34.73 34.52 34.75 35.23

34.2535.36 35.67 35.37 35.53 35.14 35.23 34.93 32.81

Edinboro University of Pennsyl-MA FRAndrulonis, Melia 19:05.45 PSAC  19:01.9127
34.94 34.6734.3334.4234.4533.6032.9228.75

35.3734.58 35.03 34.87 34.95 35.25 35.16 34.93

35.0835.44 34.98 35.76 34.78 35.06 35.82 35.42

34.4735.18 35.10 35.20 35.64 35.27 35.21 35.59 33.23

Indiana University of PA-AM SOShoemaker, Jordan M 19:11.50 PSAC  18:54.7928
35.32 35.1035.1334.8134.8434.4033.9131.55

34.8435.41 35.00 34.90 35.13 35.06 35.11 34.81

35.0435.19 34.69 35.03 34.97 35.12 35.19 35.48

34.7535.58 35.17 34.80 35.54 35.17 35.49 35.42 33.55

Gannon University-LE SOPrintz, Abigail 19:20.89 PSAC  19:31.7329
34.96 34.8834.8834.7735.2534.9534.6831.30

35.4434.67 34.90 35.03 35.04 35.38 35.56 35.33

35.7835.56 35.65 36.01 35.57 35.52 35.86 35.76

35.2035.78 35.80 35.64 35.62 36.15 35.87 35.61 32.49

East Stroudsburg University-MA SRLauer, Jen S 19:29.69 PSAC  18:59.5730
35.78 36.0435.9035.8135.0534.5733.7530.23

35.7235.72 35.96 35.98 35.52 35.61 35.61 35.95

35.8135.37 35.89 35.74 35.31 35.67 35.57 35.94

35.6635.97 36.08 35.18 35.92 36.34 36.02 35.96 34.06

East Stroudsburg University-MA SRPelletier, Samantha L 19:49.12  19:12.8831
35.11 35.3335.1334.9334.4534.2933.4530.62

37.0635.55 36.15 36.01 35.54 36.11 35.63 36.46

37.4636.62 37.17 37.60 37.11 36.89 37.17 37.70

35.8537.35 36.86 36.86 37.55 36.93 36.93 36.46 34.79
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2017 PSAC Championship - 2/16/2017 to 2/19/2017

Results - Sunday Finals
 
Event 30  Men 1650 Yard Freestyle

PSAC: 15:14.89 C 3/15/2014 WCUPVictor Polyakov

PSAC Meet: 15:31.57 M 2/17/2013 WCUPBradley Strathmeyer

DIIA15:20.74

DIIB16:06.78

PSAC17:42.90

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

West Chester University-MA SOShackleton, Trey T 15:50.35 DIIB 2016:32.121
28.80 28.9328.7428.7328.9028.7427.4925.21

28.6828.88 28.80 28.74 28.53 28.45 28.68 28.96

29.0628.80 29.01 28.75 28.97 28.75 28.83 28.92

29.3029.40 29.28 29.19 29.82 29.73 29.78 29.15 28.35

West Chester University-MA SRBoodey, Geoff G 16:02.42 DIIB 1716:18.662
29.01 29.1129.3529.4329.3229.2328.7626.96

29.3629.50 29.62 29.60 29.80 29.52 29.60 29.38

29.1229.28 29.13 29.21 29.07 28.98 29.13 29.02

29.1129.22 29.29 29.13 29.29 29.36 29.35 29.16 28.02

Bloomsburg University-MA FRBoehme, Doug R 16:10.48 PSAC 1616:19.493
29.38 29.4029.2329.0729.2529.2328.2026.76

29.8929.42 29.73 29.76 29.93 29.91 29.58 29.87

29.6929.85 29.99 29.88 29.69 29.76 29.75 29.81

29.0329.78 29.83 29.73 30.09 29.62 29.37 28.60 27.40

Shippensburg University of PA-MA FRBeyer, Jeffrey J 16:11.52 PSAC 1516:22.484
29.93 29.9629.9129.8429.6729.7929.6227.13

29.5130.24 29.91 29.90 29.92 29.73 29.69 29.60

29.5929.43 29.43 29.33 29.41 29.49 29.32 29.49

29.3629.70 29.71 29.63 29.61 29.43 29.61 29.08 25.55

West Chester University-MA FRTomsuden, Timmy A 16:17.90 PSAC 1416:14.335
29.76 30.0729.5429.9929.8229.6829.1727.16

30.0730.12 30.16 29.41 29.80 29.68 29.74 29.98

29.2729.85 29.91 29.65 29.90 29.50 29.51 29.38

29.7429.38 29.88 30.01 29.87 29.70 29.89 29.87 28.44

West Chester University-MA SRLong, Eric S 16:20.32 PSAC 1317:28.246
29.58 29.9830.3230.8431.2731.1730.5127.01

29.6229.76 29.74 29.56 29.50 29.56 29.62 29.67

29.5829.53 29.95 29.64 29.77 29.79 30.01 29.84

29.1129.70 29.67 29.71 29.71 29.80 29.87 29.34 27.59

Bloomsburg University-MA JRWinchester, Logan R 16:29.38 PSAC 1217:14.547
30.41 30.4830.6230.2129.9929.9929.7626.99

30.2730.39 30.50 30.20 30.06 30.59 29.92 29.96

29.7629.86 29.71 30.06 29.89 29.72 29.62 29.63

30.2429.93 30.21 30.02 30.30 30.46 30.06 30.53 29.04

West Chester University-MA SONawn, Philip C 16:31.81 PSAC 1116:43.188
30.15 30.2730.0230.0129.9830.0829.4626.14

30.2730.08 30.08 30.15 29.87 29.85 29.94 30.03

30.4430.14 29.91 30.10 29.97 30.17 30.21 30.58

30.2030.51 30.88 30.46 30.78 30.77 30.60 30.61 29.10

Indiana University of PA-AM SRStrauss, Chris 16:42.33 PSAC 916:27.879
29.87 30.0230.1329.6429.5329.3728.8126.12

31.1530.13 30.22 29.85 30.22 30.35 30.41 30.30

31.6230.63 30.50 30.95 30.83 31.00 31.06 31.12

30.7431.34 31.90 30.35 31.32 31.03 31.17 31.16 29.49
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2017 PSAC Championship - 2/16/2017 to 2/19/2017

Results - Sunday Finals

(Event 30  Men 1650 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Clarion University-AM SOOlivier, Patrick J 16:46.46 PSAC 717:59.8910
30.72 30.4530.7430.7230.7230.5329.8126.72

30.8930.48 30.41 30.89 30.59 30.49 30.72 30.75

30.4130.65 31.04 30.85 30.89 30.61 30.82 30.83

30.6130.85 30.19 30.24 30.57 30.84 30.98 30.94 29.51

Indiana University of PA-AM JRLong, Mace B 16:51.01 PSAC 618:00.5111
30.63 30.6430.2130.0030.1330.2429.9625.77

30.5931.25 31.20 31.35 30.83 30.80 30.27 30.13

30.8831.08 31.34 30.71 31.05 31.05 30.74 30.70

30.8830.98 30.68 30.74 31.57 31.40 31.67 31.16 30.38

Gannon University-LE FRMarshall, Tommy A 16:54.31 PSAC 516:58.9012
30.79 30.8831.4131.2030.8830.6729.7926.98

30.7730.81 31.26 31.05 31.23 31.04 31.38 30.96

30.8830.87 31.54 30.91 30.91 31.18 30.88 30.91

30.2930.85 30.86 31.05 30.88 30.36 30.45 30.68 29.71

Indiana University of PA-AM FRDill, Nathan R 16:59.52 PSAC 416:51.2913
30.68 30.8430.7030.5030.3329.8830.0226.61

31.2730.70 30.57 30.90 30.97 30.94 31.26 30.89

31.6031.16 31.44 30.24 31.55 31.73 31.50 31.52

31.5331.06 31.40 31.88 31.44 31.60 31.44 31.37 30.00

Gannon University-LE FRFox, Jimmy W 17:01.38 PSAC 316:58.5314
30.53 30.5930.6130.5331.3130.4729.5828.01

31.2830.84 30.78 30.67 31.03 30.82 31.29 30.81

31.2531.39 30.89 31.25 30.99 30.72 30.82 31.45

31.6731.16 30.88 31.56 31.68 31.95 31.86 31.42 31.29

Shippensburg University of PA-MA JRBeck, Quinton T 17:05.25 PSAC 217:30.2715
30.90 30.7931.2330.8431.0931.2030.7728.66

30.7330.91 30.53 30.63 30.74 31.03 30.78 31.02

31.2131.34 30.83 31.06 31.34 31.25 31.07 31.08

31.8131.41 31.74 31.73 31.87 31.81 31.85 31.57 30.43

Gannon University-LE SOMorgan, Ian T 17:10.71 PSAC 117:14.7316
30.62 30.4131.1331.3030.6530.6130.0027.34

31.3130.90 30.87 30.93 31.15 31.16 31.17 31.19

31.8331.33 31.66 31.57 31.46 31.04 31.38 31.75

32.1131.61 31.86 32.30 31.98 32.25 32.33 32.16 31.35

Edinboro University of Pennsyl-MA SRFromholzer, Ryne G 17:23.97 PSAC  17:21.5917
31.90 31.6731.8331.6331.6531.2530.4327.16

31.8831.58 31.85 31.96 31.92 31.89 31.90 31.78

32.0331.80 31.91 32.09 32.08 31.97 32.00 31.95

31.5131.94 32.01 32.03 32.29 32.03 31.95 31.55 30.55

Edinboro University of Pennsyl-MA SOSpaid, Nate S 17:38.28 PSAC  18:24.8318
32.31 32.2132.1131.7531.6331.1431.0328.47

31.9731.96 32.22 32.06 32.51 32.41 32.31 32.13

31.9332.41 32.83 32.77 32.54 32.34 32.43 31.92

32.2931.91 32.19 32.77 32.65 32.52 32.33 32.09 32.14
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2017 PSAC Championship - 2/16/2017 to 2/19/2017

Results - Sunday Finals
 
Event 31  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

PSAC: 49.34 C 3/17/2012 CALUMelissa Gates

PSAC Meet: 49.60 M 2/19/2012 CALUMelissa Gates

DIIA49.63

DIIB52.12

PSAC56.35

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
West Chester University-MA FRKeithly, Meghan 51.41 DIIB 3251.941

26.5124.90

West Chester University-MA FRLantz, Mikaela G 51.90 DIIB 2851.842
27.0624.84

Indiana University of PA-AM SOSmith, Nicole 52.21 PSAC 2751.943
26.8825.33

Bloomsburg University-MA FRCubbler, Becca L 52.62 PSAC 2652.554
27.3425.28

Edinboro University of Pennsyl-MA SRPurnell, Breanna 52.68 PSAC 2552.785
27.5425.14

Clarion University-AM JRLopez, Alexis 52.69 PSAC 2452.736
27.7824.91

East Stroudsburg University-MA JRFagan, Annie N 52.84 PSAC 2353.127
27.6725.17

West Chester University-MA SOWareham, Sydney K 53.10 PSAC 2252.678
28.0625.04

B - Final
Bloomsburg University-MA SRMcIlmoyle, Kaci M 52.82 PSAC 2053.339

27.6725.15

West Chester University-MA JRHaney, Morgan C 53.13 PSAC 1753.2010
28.1225.01

Gannon University-LE SOHubert, Courteney E 53.53 PSAC 1653.6511
27.8425.69

Shippensburg University of PA-MA JRFife, Erin J 53.68 PSAC 1553.5912
27.9025.78

Bloomsburg University-MA JRCossitor, Kate L 53.72 PSAC 1453.6813
27.7325.99

East Stroudsburg University-MA FRLukshides, Olivia M 53.90 PSAC 1353.6914
27.9525.95

Gannon University-LE FRRega, Ashley M 53.97 PSAC 1254.0215
28.3225.65

Clarion University-AM FRNewman, Abbigale 54.04 PSAC 1153.4416
28.1025.94

C - Final
Bloomsburg University-MA JRBoylan, Marykate E 53.65 PSAC 954.1017

28.1825.47

Millersville University-MA SRMalampy, Rachel 53.73 PSAC 754.2418
28.1425.59

Bloomsburg University-MA FRFloyd, Kaitlyn M 53.88 PSAC 654.0819
27.8426.04

Shippensburg University of PA-MA SOOwens, Sidney A 53.95 PSAC 554.0320
28.1625.79

Indiana University of PA-AM SODavis, Taylor M 54.30 PSAC 454.3821
28.0926.21

Edinboro University of Pennsyl-MA FRBliss, Jessie 54.40 PSAC 354.2122
28.1626.24
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2017 PSAC Championship - 2/16/2017 to 2/19/2017

Results - Sunday Finals

C - Final ...   (Event 31  Women 100 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Edinboro University of Pennsyl-MA JRSemkiv, Anastasiia 54.44 PSAC 254.3923
28.5425.90

Clarion University-AM FRCollini, Letizia 54.59 PSAC 154.0224
28.5026.09

Preliminaries
Edinboro University of Pennsyl-MA FRKopacko, Katelyn  54.5725

28.6625.91

Clarion University-AM FRManglaviti, Morgan  54.6226
28.6525.97

East Stroudsburg University-MA SRBuyaskas, Kelly A  54.6627
28.7125.95

Indiana University of PA-AM SOCisik, Taylor M  54.6728
28.9525.72

Gannon University-LE FRPritchard, Jillian M  54.7029
28.3926.31

Millersville University-MA FRDyson, Mallory  54.7130
28.6126.10

Edinboro University of Pennsyl-MA JRJoseph, Morgan  54.7531
28.4626.29

Edinboro University of Pennsyl-MA FRDaiger, Kaitlyn  55.0032
28.8426.16

Shippensburg University of PA-MA JRWelch, Jeanette M  55.0233
28.6226.40

Clarion University-AM SOBurke, Kelsey  55.0434
28.7226.32

Kutztown University-MA SOParowski, Katerina R  55.2035
29.0326.17

East Stroudsburg University-MA SRGurdak, Vic S  55.3236
28.6126.71

Indiana University of PA-AM FRAman, Lindsey  55.3537
29.1726.18

Clarion University-AM FRColussy, Jocelyn  55.5238
28.6226.90

Shippensburg University of PA-MA FRChopyak, Felicia  55.65*39
28.8226.83

Millersville University-MA SREbert, Elizabeth  55.65*39
28.9126.74

Shippensburg University of PA-MA JRNoll, Nollaig M  55.6641
29.0526.61

Clarion University-AM SOO'Neal, Eliza M  55.7642
29.1626.60

Lock Haven University-MA SOTreadway, Moriah  56.2643
29.1927.07

California University of PA-AM FRTrocchio, Abby R  56.3344
29.1627.17

East Stroudsburg University-MA FRZimmerman, Dani  56.7345
29.4327.30

Kutztown University-MA FRWise, Carley A  56.7646
29.7627.00

California University of PA-AM JRTrocchio, Hannah A  56.8147
29.4527.36

Indiana University of PA-AM FRPaczes, Nathalie Y  56.8248
29.7727.05
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2017 PSAC Championship - 2/16/2017 to 2/19/2017

Results - Sunday Finals

Preliminaries ...   (Event 31  Women 100 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Millersville University-MA FRCrossgrove, Ariana  56.8849
29.9326.95

Millersville University-MA FRMiller, Judith  57.6050
30.3127.29

Kutztown University-MA JRDean, Stephanie H  58.1051
30.8427.26

Millersville University-MA SOWashington, Amira  58.3352
30.6427.69

 
Event 32  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

PSAC: 44.30 C 3/12/2011 CLARJoe Ward

PSAC Meet: 44.42 M 2/19/2017 BloomsburgSam G Feiser

DIIA43.70

DIIB45.88

PSAC50.15

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
West Chester University-MA SRPolyakov, Victor 44.45 DIIB 2045.171

23.1321.32

Bloomsburg University-MA JRFeiser, Sam G 44.51 DIIB 1744.422
23.4821.03

Bloomsburg University-MA SODix, Kyle B 45.24 DIIB 1645.873
23.6521.59

Bloomsburg University-MA JRGrzech, Josh C 45.84 DIIB 1545.824
24.0121.83

Bloomsburg University-MA SRPaisley, Ryan M 46.30 PSAC 1446.405
24.5021.80

Clarion University-AM FRThruston, Joshua 46.54 PSAC 1346.546
24.5322.01

Bloomsburg University-MA FRBauer, Colin Q 46.69 PSAC 1246.697
24.7121.98

West Chester University-MA JRSherkness, Evan B 46.98 PSAC 1146.488
24.6222.36

B - Final
Bloomsburg University-MA FRWyant, Jordan T 46.54 PSAC 946.859

24.4922.05

West Chester University-MA SRSmith, Nate D 47.17 PSAC 747.2210
24.8622.31

West Chester University-MA FRGroff, Trent D 47.35 PSAC 647.2411
25.0522.30

Bloomsburg University-MA JRMcCullough, Alex B 47.48 PSAC 547.4112
24.8022.68

Gannon University-LE SRWolter, Drew T 47.57 PSAC 447.4013
24.8722.70

Indiana University of PA-AM SOLong, Colter E 47.73 PSAC 347.3914
25.1322.60

Edinboro University of Pennsyl-MA SRRansel, Justin 47.76 PSAC 247.0715
25.2022.56

Indiana University of PA-AM SRRichey, Andrew 48.22 PSAC 147.1116
25.9122.31

Preliminaries
Gannon University-LE JRWeiser, Mike F  47.4517

25.1022.35
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2017 PSAC Championship - 2/16/2017 to 2/19/2017

Results - Sunday Finals

Preliminaries ...   (Event 32  Men 100 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Indiana University of PA-AM SOHammond, Rj J  47.5118
24.9522.56

Shippensburg University of PA-MA FRFox, Adam  47.6019
24.8022.80

Gannon University-LE FREason, Clark  47.8220
25.1522.67

Clarion University-AM FRFolz, Joseph  47.8721
24.6823.19

Gannon University-LE FREbel, Bryce D  48.0122
24.9623.05

Clarion University-AM SOHacku, Robert J  48.0623
25.1322.93

West Chester University-MA FRWhite, Sean J  48.19*24
25.2022.99

Indiana University of PA-AM JRStauffer, Corey E  48.19*24
25.4722.72

Shippensburg University of PA-MA SRSmith, Shaun T  48.5526
25.0923.46

Edinboro University of Pennsyl-MA JRPeng, Daniel  48.8827
25.4023.48

Clarion University-AM SODunleavy, Joseph P  48.9928
25.6723.32

Clarion University-AM SOKinney, Sam G  49.0229
25.3323.69

Gannon University-LE FRMahoney, Brendan P  49.0730
25.2723.80

Gannon University-LE SRLoughner, Matt A  49.1031
26.0523.05

Gannon University-LE SOKilstrom, Parker J  49.2032
25.7723.43

Shippensburg University of PA-MA SOSmith, Evan S  49.4333
26.0323.40

Bloomsburg University-MA FRFinias, Sean G  49.4934
25.8823.61

Shippensburg University of PA-MA SRGyurisin, Mike  49.9035
26.2023.70

Clarion University-AM SRToborowski, Thomas A  49.9336
25.7624.17

Bloomsburg University-MA SRMcPeak, Chris J  50.7437
26.3224.42

Bloomsburg University-MA FRSchroeder, Liam C  50.7938
26.6824.11

Indiana University of PA-AM SOPatrick, Matthew  50.9639
27.1823.78

Clarion University-AM FRBevevino, Frank  52.1540
27.2824.87

Edinboro University of Pennsyl-MA FRBennett, Zachary  52.6041
28.0624.54

Shippensburg University of PA-MA SRJohnson, Chandler  53.1242
28.0325.09
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2017 PSAC Championship - 2/16/2017 to 2/19/2017

Results - Sunday Finals
 
Event 33  Women 200 Yard Backstroke

PSAC: 1:59.27 C 2/22/2015 WCUPClaudia Owczarz

PSAC Meet: 1:59.27 M 2/22/2015 WCUPClaudia Owczarz

DIIA1:57.68

DIIB2:03.56

PSAC2:16.97

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
West Chester University-MA FRWright, Georgia 2:00.17 DIIB 322:02.991

30.3630.5930.0629.16

West Chester University-MA SOBurns, Megan M 2:02.49 DIIB 282:04.552
31.5931.0030.5829.32

Clarion University-AM JRDacheux, Summer 2:03.90 PSAC 272:04.693
31.8531.8431.2428.97

Bloomsburg University-MA SOMercer, Sydney N 2:04.00 PSAC 262:04.324
32.5031.7930.5429.17

Millersville University-MA JRFusco, Emily 2:05.14 PSAC 252:06.575
31.9932.5331.4929.13

Gannon University-LE SRFavret, Samantha M 2:05.82 PSAC 242:05.566
33.3832.7131.1028.63

Edinboro University of Pennsyl-MA SRRosati, Mary C 2:06.09 PSAC 232:06.897
32.4832.3431.5829.69

Shippensburg University of PA-MA SOAlvarado, Carly M 2:09.49 PSAC 222:06.358
33.4634.0832.2829.67

B - Final
Millersville University-MA FRCartmill, Madisson 2:06.11 PSAC 202:08.229

32.0031.9332.1730.01

Gannon University-LE SRWu, Abby J 2:06.88 PSAC 172:07.7110
32.1632.8631.8929.97

Indiana University of PA-AM SOChalk, Regan M 2:07.33 PSAC 162:08.0211
32.7333.1531.7929.66

Shippensburg University of PA-MA SOO'Toole, Steph R 2:07.41 PSAC 152:10.3612
32.7133.7732.1528.78

Clarion University-AM SRQuerciagrossa, Katherine 2:08.05 PSAC 142:09.7713
32.9833.4332.2529.39

California University of PA-AM FROwens, Karley T 2:08.92 PSAC 132:08.3914
33.1232.9632.2730.57

Bloomsburg University-MA FRWadsworth, Kiera A 2:09.05 PSAC 122:09.6415
34.2532.9131.6430.25

West Chester University-MA SOBuckley, Abby M 2:11.96 PSAC 112:07.5716
34.4434.4832.8630.18

C - Final
Bloomsburg University-MA FRShuster, Deanna E 2:08.14 PSAC 92:11.7017

32.3632.9932.4230.37

Edinboro University of Pennsyl-MA SOTokarski, Casey L 2:08.94 PSAC 72:11.4018
32.6232.8533.0430.43

West Chester University-MA FRHaudek, Emily E 2:09.23 PSAC 62:10.6519
33.3333.0932.1930.62

Indiana University of PA-AM FRCochran, Jessica R 2:11.10 PSAC 52:11.2220
34.0733.4132.4731.15

Lock Haven University-MA FRAllen, Kristin 2:11.61 PSAC 42:12.8721
32.7134.9333.7630.21

East Stroudsburg University-MA JRCardow, Allison E 2:12.10 PSAC 32:12.9722
33.6834.1833.4030.84
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2017 PSAC Championship - 2/16/2017 to 2/19/2017

Results - Sunday Finals

C - Final ...   (Event 33  Women 200 Yard Backstroke)
YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Kutztown University-MA SOFrank, Claire G 2:12.13 PSAC 22:12.9123
33.8734.5233.4430.30

Gannon University-LE FRSchmitz, Sammie O 2:14.48 PSAC 12:12.9324
34.9935.0733.4031.02

Preliminaries
Shippensburg University of PA-MA SOEllis, Lauren K  2:13.1925

33.4134.1934.3731.22

California University of PA-AM FRUrie, Alyson N  2:13.2926
35.4034.3633.0230.51

Lock Haven University-MA JRBingham, Jackie M  2:14.5527
35.3334.9133.2731.04

East Stroudsburg University-MA JRDwyer, Colleen K  2:15.0128
35.1735.2533.9130.68

Bloomsburg University-MA JRCarey, Megan T  2:15.5729
35.6235.0833.2331.64

East Stroudsburg University-MA SRCasciole, Kaitlyn  2:15.7330
34.1535.3035.0131.27

Kutztown University-MA JRBleiler, Madi  2:15.7631
35.4335.3833.9531.00

Clarion University-AM JRBriner, Sydney  2:15.8332
34.8534.8733.9732.14

Shippensburg University of PA-MA JRRodriguez, Rhyan M  2:15.9733
34.7334.7334.3332.18

Clarion University-AM FRFinley, Nicole  2:17.1234
36.7135.6133.5631.24

Shippensburg University of PA-MA SRSabol, Sami  2:18.8635
35.5735.8835.0032.41

Gannon University-LE SRPeduto, Anita N  2:21.1136
36.3937.0035.2032.52

East Stroudsburg University-MA SRLauer, Jen S  2:24.4237
37.6137.5236.0433.25

West Chester University-MA SOMiller, Lizzy  DQ---
33.3733.0431.5929.66

 
Event 34  Men 200 Yard Backstroke

PSAC: 1:49.23 C 12/4/2016 CLARBen Spencer

PSAC Meet: 1:50.01 M 2/23/2014 GUAdam Chrzanowski

DIIA1:44.81

DIIB1:50.05

PSAC2:05.20

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Clarion University-AM JRSpencer, Ben 1:49.08C DIIB 201:50.731

27.5027.8927.9125.78

West Chester University-MA SRLong, Eric S 1:50.31 PSAC 171:52.842
27.1728.2728.3226.55

West Chester University-MA JRDoss, Austin D 1:50.45 PSAC 161:53.123
27.9328.3927.8726.26

Bloomsburg University-MA SRBrady, A.J. J 1:50.89 PSAC 151:53.634
28.4528.6528.0225.77

Indiana University of PA-AM SOBrockway, Noah 1:51.59 PSAC 141:53.195
28.7528.6428.4725.73
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2017 PSAC Championship - 2/16/2017 to 2/19/2017

Results - Sunday Finals

A - Final ...   (Event 34  Men 200 Yard Backstroke)
YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

West Chester University-MA FRFrancis, Ben M 1:52.68 PSAC 131:53.396
28.7028.6428.5526.79

West Chester University-MA FRNorth, Dylan J 1:53.26 PSAC 121:51.677
29.1628.7828.4026.92

Shippensburg University of PA-MA JRVoulopos, Kristian P 1:53.32 PSAC 111:53.738
28.8629.2028.7626.50

B - Final
Gannon University-LE SOCollins, Allan J 1:54.13 PSAC 91:53.939

29.2229.5828.7826.55

Gannon University-LE SOSkrzypczak, Maciej S 1:54.99 PSAC 71:55.6510
29.8529.5528.9726.62

Indiana University of PA-AM JROliver, Russell R 1:55.57 PSAC 61:59.8711
29.9029.8329.4426.40

Shippensburg University of PA-MA FRBloom, Nicholas P 1:55.69 PSAC 51:55.6812
29.5630.1429.0626.93

West Chester University-MA FRBell, Sean M 1:56.76 PSAC 41:56.3313
30.8429.9528.9627.01

Clarion University-AM SOFenoglietto, Chris P 1:58.10 PSAC 31:58.0114
30.7031.0629.6726.67

Bloomsburg University-MA SOSchulz, Matt J 1:58.17 PSAC 22:00.2515
30.0130.7830.3027.08

Indiana University of PA-AM SOFeller, Rodrigo 1:59.22 PSAC 11:58.9616
31.0230.7029.4128.09

Preliminaries
Edinboro University of Pennsyl-MA FRBradford, Nick J  2:00.2817

30.8731.7530.0427.62

Gannon University-LE SRDurnwald, Trevor M  2:01.1918
31.7431.7930.1427.52

Edinboro University of Pennsyl-MA SOGrosso, Marcus G  2:01.3219
33.8331.4229.5126.56

Edinboro University of Pennsyl-MA JRMarks, Eric A  2:02.2520
31.9131.2530.7228.37

Indiana University of PA-AM JRLeighton, John P  2:03.5021
32.2631.3331.3128.60

Shippensburg University of PA-MA SOGallagher, Alex M  2:10.9222
34.1934.0432.9029.79

Edinboro University of Pennsyl-MA FRSwick, James  2:11.7023
35.3335.3032.7628.31

Clarion University-AM SOPorter, Nathan G  DQ---
29.2129.4628.7626.59

 
Event 35  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke

PSAC: 2:12.62 C 3/15/2014 WCUPKitty Fischer

PSAC Meet: 2:14.41 M 2/23/2014 WCUPKitty Fischer

DIIA2:13.75

DIIB2:20.44

PSAC2:38.32

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
California University of PA-AM SRArganbright, Jade C 2:15.99 DIIB 322:18.431

35.5534.8334.2431.37

West Chester University-MA SOJohansson, Emelie 2:19.22 DIIB 282:18.912
37.0936.0334.9331.17
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2017 PSAC Championship - 2/16/2017 to 2/19/2017

Results - Sunday Finals

A - Final ...   (Event 35  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke)
YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Shippensburg University of PA-MA FRJohnson, Gabriella G 2:20.60 PSAC 272:22.343
37.1736.6535.4731.31

Bloomsburg University-MA JRRitter, Sarah E 2:21.87 PSAC 262:24.724
37.1636.4135.7432.56

Edinboro University of Pennsyl-MA SRStein, Holly M 2:24.53 PSAC 252:23.765
39.4637.8335.9231.32

West Chester University-MA FRFisher, Sarah 2:25.56 PSAC 242:25.666
38.8237.9536.5532.24

Clarion University-AM JRGore, Katie 2:26.28 PSAC 232:24.387
38.7738.1736.8432.50

Shippensburg University of PA-MA JRMartorella, Nicole 2:26.50 PSAC 222:27.278
39.1838.1236.6732.53

B - Final
Indiana University of PA-AM JRGonzalez, Beatriz 2:27.78 PSAC 202:28.279

38.6838.0937.2233.79

Bloomsburg University-MA JRMinford, Lauren M 2:28.62 PSAC 172:29.5910
38.7938.8937.6133.33

Bloomsburg University-MA SOBrouse, Lina 2:28.78 PSAC 162:30.5311
38.8038.6037.7533.63

West Chester University-MA FRSchmele, Barb E 2:28.86 PSAC 152:27.7712
39.5238.8937.5632.89

Indiana University of PA-AM SRCampbell, Taylor L 2:28.87 PSAC 142:30.5313
39.2739.0937.6832.83

East Stroudsburg University-MA JRZimmerman, Kate M 2:29.43 PSAC 132:28.5914
38.4238.9838.2433.79

California University of PA-AM SOWilkerson, Rebecca M 2:29.47 PSAC 122:30.3515
39.5838.6437.9133.34

Shippensburg University of PA-MA FRTothero, Gracee 2:30.02 PSAC 112:30.2216
38.9439.7338.0633.29

C - Final
Bloomsburg University-MA SONeff, Kelsey M 2:27.85 PSAC 92:30.6117

39.2238.3837.2033.05

Kutztown University-MA JRPerdoch, Bridget 2:30.67 PSAC 72:31.6818
39.8239.2738.4633.12

Gannon University-LE SRBorza, Gabrielle A 2:31.45 PSAC 62:33.5419
39.6739.3738.4833.93

East Stroudsburg University-MA JRSamson, Shirley E 2:31.69 PSAC 52:31.5420
39.7939.4538.2734.18

Bloomsburg University-MA SRMiddleton, Courtney L 2:31.81 PSAC 42:32.6321
40.3138.5838.1834.74

Gannon University-LE FRScott, Marissa M 2:32.08 PSAC 32:31.3422
40.2139.5838.0934.20

Clarion University-AM FRMorrisey, Michelle 2:33.34 PSAC 22:30.8223
42.4740.1037.5933.18

Lock Haven University-MA SORodriguez, Raechel 2:34.57 PSAC 12:33.5024
40.5540.9139.3433.77

Preliminaries
Kutztown University-MA JRSelman, Suzanne K  2:33.9925

40.7440.1638.8934.20

Bloomsburg University-MA SRFinias, Colleen N  2:34.2426
38.5840.2639.6735.73

Kutztown University-MA SOPierson, Linnea  2:34.3227
40.0940.2338.8935.11
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2017 PSAC Championship - 2/16/2017 to 2/19/2017

Results - Sunday Finals

Preliminaries ...   (Event 35  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke)
YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Edinboro University of Pennsyl-MA JRKling, Emily H  2:34.3828
41.7039.8138.1434.73

Shippensburg University of PA-MA JRStrause, Sarah  2:35.4129
41.0040.6038.5935.22

Clarion University-AM SOValli, Raena E  2:37.0030
40.9741.0139.7135.31

Shippensburg University of PA-MA SRGarcia, Kaytee B  2:38.5931
40.1242.0240.0436.41

California University of PA-AM FRNestor, Madison A  2:39.6432
45.1543.5538.5732.37

California University of PA-AM SRNestor, Tiffany A  2:43.2533
45.2543.2640.0034.74

Millersville University-MA FRLicata, Gabriella  2:43.6534
44.8443.4740.6034.74

Bloomsburg University-MA SRMedura, Connie C  DFS---
 
Event 36  Men 200 Yard Breaststroke

PSAC: 1:57.38 C 12/10/2016 WCUPMichael Oliver

PSAC Meet: 1:58.83 M 2/21/2016 WCUPMichael Oliver

DIIA1:56.01

DIIB2:01.81

PSAC2:19.57

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
West Chester University-MA SROliver, Mike J 1:57.50M DIIB 202:00.261

31.1630.3729.5126.46

Bloomsburg University-MA SRUsbeck, Eric H 2:00.61 DIIB 172:01.582
32.4731.1630.1926.79

West Chester University-MA JRMcCormick, Thomas A 2:01.51 DIIB 162:02.243
32.1631.2531.0127.09

Clarion University-AM SRLindsey, Ian 2:02.38 PSAC 152:03.704
32.1331.7230.8727.66

West Chester University-MA JRNakano, Shota 2:04.60 PSAC 142:04.295
33.7232.2230.8327.83

Bloomsburg University-MA JRRocchi, Paul J 2:04.65 PSAC 132:06.696
33.9332.1731.0127.54

Edinboro University of Pennsyl-MA FRHalle, Gage 2:06.54 PSAC 122:05.927
34.1333.0331.3228.06

West Chester University-MA SOAzais, Mason B 2:07.72 PSAC 112:06.358
34.8232.7531.6828.47

B - Final
Indiana University of PA-AM JRHallett, Shane E 2:06.40 PSAC 92:07.179

32.9232.0532.2329.20

Indiana University of PA-AM FRAlzaid, Hussain 2:08.25 PSAC 72:10.0210
34.1833.3731.9728.73

Edinboro University of Pennsyl-MA SRFrederick, Luke 2:08.34 PSAC 62:09.0311
34.1033.5632.5128.17

Gannon University-LE FRBooth, Eric D 2:08.69 PSAC 52:08.2512
34.1333.4332.6828.45

Bloomsburg University-MA FRPolak, Devon J 2:08.75 PSAC 42:13.2613
34.6933.6331.8928.54

Bloomsburg University-MA SRLenahan, Bobby L 2:09.54 PSAC 32:11.3414
34.7933.7132.0329.01
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2017 PSAC Championship - 2/16/2017 to 2/19/2017

Results - Sunday Finals

B - Final ...   (Event 36  Men 200 Yard Breaststroke)
YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Shippensburg University of PA-MA FRHamel, Callum J 2:10.25 PSAC 22:12.8115
34.4433.7332.7629.32

Shippensburg University of PA-MA JRBeck, Quinton T 2:11.92 PSAC 12:12.4516
34.5433.6633.3930.33

Preliminaries
Indiana University of PA-AM SOJones, Robert D  2:14.2517

36.4935.2033.2529.31

Gannon University-LE FRHancock, Austin  2:14.8618
36.4435.6933.4929.24

Edinboro University of Pennsyl-MA JRCerroni, Dylan  2:14.9219
36.5035.7133.4429.27

Clarion University-AM JRCooper, Aaron  2:15.3720
38.1435.7432.9828.51

Clarion University-AM SRBair, Matthew  2:19.0921
37.1837.5534.7729.59

Shippensburg University of PA-MA SRClisham, Tyler A  DFS---
 
Event 37  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

PSAC: 3:24.44 C 3/17/2012 CALUCalifornia Univ of PA

Gates, Novotny, Machmer, Enslin

PSAC Meet: 3:25.52 M 2/19/2012 CALUCalifornia Univ of PA

Gates, Novotny, Machmer, Enslin

DIIA3:21.09

DIIB3:31.14

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    AWest Chester University-MA 3:28.27 DIIB 643:29.441
1) Hayward, Tess M SR 2) Wareham, Sydney K SO 3) Haney, Morgan C JR 4) Lantz, Mikaela G FR

23.97 51.0152.7424.4952.0724.7052.4525.04

    ABloomsburg University-MA 3:30.84 DIIB 563:32.992
1) Boylan, Marykate E JR 2) Gilson, Brooke J SR 3) McIlmoyle, Kaci M SR 4) Cubbler, Becca L FR

24.81 51.5852.6524.9853.0625.2553.5525.46

    AClarion University-AM 3:32.21 543:36.833
1) Manglaviti, Morgan FR 2) Burke, Kelsey SO 3) Collini, Letizia FR 4) Lopez, Alexis JR

24.37 52.4853.0524.8353.3125.2453.3725.37

    AShippensburg University of PA-MA 3:33.64 523:32.954
1) O'Toole, Steph R SO 2) Fife, Erin J JR 3) Owens, Sidney A SO 4) Angert, Mackenna JR

26.33 54.1553.8825.4053.1525.3552.4625.25

    AGannon University-LE 3:33.78 503:33.825
1) Favret, Samantha M SR 2) Pritchard, Jillian M FR 3) Rega, Ashley M FR 4) Hubert, Courteney E SO

24.76 52.7653.1324.8454.0225.2753.8725.79

    AEdinboro University of Pennsyl-MA 3:34.08 483:35.356
1) Bliss, Jessie FR 2) Kopacko, Katelyn FR 3) Joseph, Morgan JR 4) Purnell, Breanna SR

24.43 51.9454.1125.6353.9025.2754.1326.02

    AIndiana University of PA-AM 3:34.14 463:34.907
1) Smith, Nicole SO 2) Chalk, Regan M SO 3) Davis, Taylor M SO 4) Cisik, Taylor M SO

24.97 54.4654.0425.6153.3325.2452.3125.38

    AEast Stroudsburg University-MA 3:34.81 443:38.578
1) Fagan, Annie N JR 2) Gurdak, Vic S SR 3) Buyaskas, Kelly A SR 4) Lukshides, Olivia M FR

25.57 53.5054.0925.2854.3525.9352.8725.47

    ACalifornia University of PA-AM 3:35.73 403:34.439
1) Goin, Kira N SO 2) Urie, Alyson N FR 3) McAnany, Lauren G SO 4) Arganbright, Jade C SR

25.09 52.4754.6426.2254.7225.7353.9025.69
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2017 PSAC Championship - 2/16/2017 to 2/19/2017

Results - Sunday Finals

(Event 37  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    AMillersville University-MA 3:40.06 343:42.1610
1) Dyson, Mallory FR 2) Fusco, Emily JR 3) Ebert, Lizzie A SR 4) Malampy, Rachel SR

25.40 54.0455.8526.5255.2226.6054.9525.85

    AKutztown University-MA 3:43.14 323:46.3811
1) Parowski, Katerina R SO 2) Jones, Kara JR 3) Louden, Gabrielle M JR 4) Frank, Claire G SO

25.72 54.9755.8726.4957.1027.2355.2026.20

    ALock Haven University-MA 3:49.61 303:54.1712
1) Treadway, Moriah SO 2) Ray, Carly FR 3) Swan, Alex FR 4) Matrone, Doni SR

26.81 57.3559.2728.1456.3214.7356.6727.15
 
Event 38  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

PSAC: 2:59.56 C 2/21/2016 BLOOMBloomsburg University

Grezch, Feiser, Dix, Usbeck

PSAC Meet: 2:59.56 M 2/21/2016 BLOOMBloomsburg University

Grezch, Feiser, Dix, Usbeck

DIIA2:54.89

DIIB3:03.63

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ABloomsburg University-MA 2:59.28C DIIB 403:03.351
1) Feiser, Sam G JR 2) Grzech, Josh C JR 3) Dix, Kyle B SO 4) Usbeck, Eric H SR

20.89 44.7844.1020.7645.3521.3245.0521.16

    AWest Chester University-MA 3:00.65 DIIB 343:03.422
1) Doss, Austin D JR 2) McCormick, Thomas A JR 3) Shackleton, Trey T SO 4) Polyakov, Victor SR

20.65 44.0345.5821.5545.0420.9246.0022.11

    AClarion University-AM 3:07.32 323:05.683
1) Folz, Joseph FR 2) Thruston, Joshua FR 3) Hacku, Robert J SO 4) Porter, Nathan G SO

22.02 46.5547.0222.2645.9121.2847.8423.13

    AGannon University-LE 3:07.98 303:07.014
1) Collins, Allan J SO 2) Eason, Clark FR 3) Wolter, Drew T SR 4) Weiser, Mike F JR

21.49 46.1246.6522.0047.9022.2647.3122.82

    AEdinboro University of Pennsyl-MA 3:08.78 283:07.735
1) Frederick, Luke SR 2) Grosso, Marcus G SO 3) Bradford, Nick J FR 4) Ransel, Justin SR

21.88 46.7748.1522.4246.1721.6447.6922.74

    AIndiana University of PA-AM 3:09.33 263:04.996
1) Long, Colter E SO 2) Richey, Andrew SR 3) Hammond, Rj J SO 4) Brockway, Noah SO

21.48 46.2947.2822.1447.6821.9048.0822.73

    AShippensburg University of PA-MA 3:09.89 243:09.447
1) Voulopos, Kristian P JR 2) Fox, Adam FR 3) Beyer, Jeffrey J FR 4) Smith, Shaun T SR

22.46 47.9447.6122.4847.7122.6246.6322.50
 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 38

1. West Chester University 2824 2. Bloomsburg University 1909.5

3. Indiana University of PA 1093.5 4. Clarion University 1040

5. Shippensburg University of PA 1018 6. Edinboro University of Pennsyl 838

7. Gannon University 777 8. California University of PA 453

9. East Stroudsburg University 402 10. Millersville University 308

11. Kutztown University 208 12. Lock Haven University 161
 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 38
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2017 PSAC Championship - 2/16/2017 to 2/19/2017

Results - Sunday Finals

(Scores - Women)
1. West Chester University 1817 2. Bloomsburg University 1073.5

3. Shippensburg University of PA 796 4. Indiana University of PA 760.5

5. Clarion University 672 6. Edinboro University of Pennsyl 666

7. Gannon University 500 8. California University of PA 453

9. East Stroudsburg University 402 10. Millersville University 308

11. Kutztown University 208 12. Lock Haven University 161
 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 38

1. West Chester University 1007 2. Bloomsburg University 836

3. Clarion University 368 4. Indiana University of PA 333

5. Gannon University 277 6. Shippensburg University of PA 222

7. Edinboro University of Pennsyl 172


